 TDK Electronics AG 2024. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Capacitors for pulse applications
Series/Type: B43417
Date: February 2024
2 2/24
Please read Cautions and warnings and

Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Capacitors for pulse applications B43417
Compact – up to 60 °C
Technical data and ordering codes
Composition of ordering code
CR
100 Hz
20 ºC
µF
Case dimensions
d  x l
mm
Ordering code
VR = 300 V DC
  250 22 x 25 B43417A3257K05#
  330 22 x 30 B43417A3337K05#
  350 25 x 25 B43417A3357K05#
  410 22 x 35 B43417A3417K05#
  450 25 x 30 B43417A3457K05#
  480 22 x 40 B43417A3487K05#
  540 30 x 25 B43417A3547K05#
  560 22 x 45 B43417A3567K05#
  560 25 x 35 B43417B3567K05#
  640 22 x 50 B43417A3647K05#
  660 25 x 40 B43417A3667K05#
  690 30 x 30 B43417A3697K05#
  770 25 x 45 B43417A3777K05#
  850 30 x 35 B43417A3857K05#
  870 25 x 50 B43417A3877K05#
1010 30 x 40 B43417A3108K15#
1170 30 x 45 B43417A3118K75#
1330 30 x 50 B43417A3138K35#
1490 30 x 55 B43417A3148K95#
1650 30 x 60 B43417A3168K55#
# = Terminal style
7 = Snap-in terminals (2 terminals, 4.5 mm)
2 = Snap-in terminals (3 terminals, 4.5 mm)
0 = Snap-in terminals (2 terminals, 6.3 mm)
9 2/24
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Capacitors for pulse applications B43417
Compact – up to 60 °C
Technical data and ordering codes
Composition of ordering code
CR
100 Hz
20 ºC
µF
Case dimensions
d  x l
mm
Ordering code
VR = 350 V DC
  210 22 x 25 B43417A4217K05#
  270 22 x 30 B43417A4277K05#
  290 25 x 25 B43417A4297K05#
  340 22 x 35 B43417A4347K05#
  380 25 x 30 B43417A4387K05#
  400 22 x 40 B43417A4407K05#
  440 30 x 25 B43417A4447K05#
  460 25 x 35 B43417A4467K05#
  470 22 x 45 B43417A4477K05#
  530 22 x 50 B43417A4537K05#
  550 25 x 40 B43417A4557K05#
  580 30 x 30 B43417A4587K05#
  640 25 x 45 B43417A4647K05#
  710 30 x 35 B43417A4717K05#
  720 25 x 50 B43417A4727K05#
  840 30 x 40 B43417A4847K05#
  970 30 x 45 B43417A4977K05#
1110 30 x 50 B43417A4118K15#
1240 30 x 55 B43417A4128K45#
1370 30 x 60 B43417A4138K75#
# = Terminal style
7 = Snap-in terminals (2 terminals, 4.5 mm)
2 = Snap-in terminals (3 terminals, 4.5 mm)
0 = Snap-in terminals (2 terminals, 6.3 mm)
10 2/24
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Capacitors for pulse applications B43417
Compact – up to 60 °C
Technical data and ordering codes
Composition of ordering code
CR
100 Hz
20 ºC
µF
Case dimensions
d  x l
mm
Ordering code
VR = 400 V DC
  170 22 x 25 B43417A9177K05#
  220 22 x 30 B43417A9227K05#
  230 25 x 25 B43417A9237K05#
  270 22 x 35 B43417A9277K05#
  300 25 x 30 B43417A9307K05#
  320 22 x 40 B43417A9327K05#
  350 30 x 25 B43417A9357K05#
  370 22 x 45 B43417A9377K05#
  370 25 x 35 B43417B9377K05#
  420 22 x 50 B43417A9427K05#
  430 25 x 40 B43417A9437K05#
  460 30 x 30 B43417A9467K05#
  500 25 x 45 B43417A9507K05#
  560 30 x 35 B43417A9567K05#
  570 25 x 50 B43417A9577K05#
  670 30 x 40 B43417A9677K05#
  770 30 x 45 B43417A9777K05#
  880 30 x 50 B43417A9887K05#
  980 30 x 55 B43417A9987K05#
1090 30 x 60 B43417A9108K95#
# = Terminal style
7 = Snap-in terminals (2 terminals, 4.5 mm)
2 = Snap-in terminals (3 terminals, 4.5 mm)
0 = Snap-in terminals (2 terminals, 6.3 mm)